
From: Popular in your network 
Sent: Thursday, May 14, 2015 10:03 PM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: Nadja Atwal tweeted: after completing homestory shoot in our new NYC home, I 

rushed to my fav food market at #grandcentralstation #NY 

<https://ea.twimg.com/emailiself_serve/mediqspacer-1402696023930.png> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?=d=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D=amp;sig=2 
240df6916b0b016a5894eff4039483a963f3cf7&iid=2a65611b67794=2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+1 
553+20150513> Popular in your network 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FNadjaAtwal%2Fstatus%2F59894548287081267 
2%3Ft=3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%253D%253D%26sig%3D0c733f2248622125e10b32a5c0=3659a45d369e0 
%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c21=268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26 
uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28123%28201=0513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZe%3D%3D&sig=037a947cd657f 
e3=a612915501cf50713522a042&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&ui==400687396&nid=244+123+20150513 

Nadja Atwa= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2FNadjaAtwal%2Fstatus%2F598945482870812672% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmV=b3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D6ba857391b6c7b39f35db3c231c6820cfa4d9c40%= 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c2122684:17%26autoac=ions%3D1431640976%26uid 
%30400687396%26nid%3D244%28133%2B20150513&t=1=amp;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=ac85080a43c 
040ce60c7602f232046=12491ad74&iid=2a65611 b67794a2cb07e461c212268d 7&uid =400687396&a=p;nid =244+133+20 
150513> 

=a 
href="httpslitwitter.com/i/redirectThrl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=NadjaAtwal%2Fstatus%2F598945482870812 
672%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZe=253D%253D%26sig%3D2b89cc37f2db8d157d39d58c4e8491dd23a2ad 
2a%26al%3D1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640=76% 
26uid%3 D400687396%26nid%3 D244%2B143%2820150513&t= l&cn=cmVjb= NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3 D%3D&sig=eed4c27bd 1 
68e8b9188c352b2177c31e278b162f&=id=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+14=+20150 
513" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:non=;border:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@NadjaAtwal 

after comple=ing homestory shoot in our new NYC home, I rushed to my fav food market at=#grandcentralstation 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A=2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2 
Q%253D%253D%26si=%3DeOdc63dd6adac2fdf378d8d11580b609512cd067%26al%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26ii=%3D2 
a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26q%3D%2523grandcentralstation%26autoa=tions%3D1431640976%26uid%3D 
400687396%26nid%3D244%2B289%2820150513&t==&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZCZ%3D%3D&sig=71fe02b9d820f1dd092 
c04e6160d3=8c8d7e1926&iid=2a65611b67794a 2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&=mp;nid=244+289+20150513> 
#NY 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2F=witter.com%2Fsearch%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2 
Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D65=3975e5aed9ablc98666c623363dd668ff6041%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a 
:=5611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26q%3D%2523NY%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26u=d%3D400687396%26ni 
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d%3D244%26289%2B20150513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhw=G9y2O%3D%3D&sig=23559f971dda75aa989164b11943elfbb 
2aacdbe&iid=2=65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+289+20150=13> 

= <https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CE_hvh8WYAAYL8T.jp=:medium> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNadjaAtwal%2Fstatus%2F598945482870812672% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3Dfb739d83b8f42870de8130b3d1ea76210203ba59%2 
6al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14=1640976%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B40%2B20150513&t=1&cn=c=Vjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=63190b8ea38ee106 
62f6d10df6al0aa00f1b5066&=mp;iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=24=+40+20150513 
>= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FKirochkaD%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG 
9y20%253D%253D%26sig%3D3394690=8f5bc702f363fc069c5f623d3309095e%26al%3C01%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3 
D2a65611=67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26ni=%3D244%2B50 
%2B20150513&t=1&cn=cmVib3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=3Del3b3b0140bbf2e99be504cd0d0a677a3bae0bb15&iid= 
2a65611b67794a2cb07e4=1c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+50+20150513> Fol=owed by 

< ttps: witter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNadjaAtwal%2Fstatus%2F598945482870812672% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwb=9y2O%2530%253D%26sig%3D3b8le82a347dc3db68ca5317acle9f6ffc6968d8%26 
al%3D1%2=refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14=1640976%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1867%2B20150513&t=l&cn=3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=4c0fcdbfc7eca0 
9307a0afa6cc69b908ba7bb=0a&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+1867+20150 
513> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fdavepell%2Fstatus%2F598905885130383360% 
3Ft%3=1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D3938729fe8635bbe635Ge45788ff=35bb799a 142%2 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c2122=8d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B124%2B20150=13&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=31ee8d95d6d8b6 
dal=fec6d86ea24b3824b47d7f&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+124+201505 
13> Dave Pell 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fdavepell%2Fstatus%2F598905885130383360%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb=NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D7475abd71c36022d47b8554d9f1d6794f16fald8%26=I 
%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoacti=ns%3D1431640976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B134%2B20150513&t=1&a=p;cn=cmVjb3MIXhwbG9y24%3D%3D&sig=f0d05effc2f964c 
31e37169aa806120c=60e404b&i id=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&=nid=244+134+20150513 

=a 
href="https://twitter.corn/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.corn%2=davepell%2Fstatus%2F598905885130383360 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2O%2=3D%253D%26sig%3D40da8fe48dc7606821edcb83965a8lb2ee730e69 
%26al%3D1%26refsrc=3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%30143164097=%26u 
id%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B144%2B20150513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3N=ZXhwbG9yZQ%30%3D&sig=6e4695d43b63b 
4fee317260785e35dfe445bfae0&i i==2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+144+=0150513 
" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;=order:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@davepell 
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After years =f visiting hundreds of news sites a day, I finally found the article I'd b= least likely to read. 

<=mg dass="media" src="https://pbs.twimg.com/media/CE-9upZWoAQNuU7.png:=edium" width="400" 
style="margin:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-interpo=ation-
mode:bicubic;bordernone;outline:none;width:400px;padding:Opx;margin=Opx;border-radius:5px;-moz-border-
radius:5px;-mwebkit-border-radius:5px;" => 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fdavepell%2Fstatus%2F598905885130383360%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn963DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%253I)%2530%26sig%3D858c50569c22816ccde9973f000731e10ed5Obd3%26al 
%3D1%26r=fsrc963Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions96301431=40976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid9630244%2841%2820150513&t=1&cn=cmV=b3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=45fd4285dbc1d76ef4 
c32a33150d0c1bf37aca9c&am=;iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e46k212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+=l+20150513> 
<=td> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2E%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DarVjb3NrahwbG9yZQ%2 
53 D$62530%26sig%3D9a 7b207823d86b=71d2a 502b46bddc8b552 193f1%26a l%3D1%26refsrc'%3Demail%26iid%3D2a656 
11b67794a=cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2853%282015 
0513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZ()%3D%3D&sig=0c23=ea1b141266b76b39d20a3ca6088ed71a3c9&iid=2a65611b67 
794a2cb07e461c2122=8d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+53+20150513> Followed=by Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fdavepell%2Fstatus%2F598905885130383360963Ft 
%3D1%26cn963DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9=M%2530%2530%26sig%3Dc97310372635dcd123ed792aaled9c115c92a510%26a 
l%3D1%26r=fsrc'%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d79626autoactions%3D1431=40976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%281868562820150513&t=18tcnrc=Vjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=960ba94fef7b6f2835 
26968f188d9c8ee6635a20&=mp;iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=4006873968Inid=24=+1868+2015051 
3> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F59887435989411840 
0963Ft=31101%26cn%3DanVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%2530%253I)%26sig963Dcbae49a7c3086d24efa0824b04--fb9f517a7cc65% 
26al96.301%26refsrc963Demail%26iid563D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c21=268d79626autoactions%3D1431640976%26ui 
d%3D400687396%26nid3630244%28125%2B201=0513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y205630%3D&sig=b7d5a576618d4 
db=57151229225b2d55a5ac9473&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&ui==400687396&nid=244+125+2015051 
3> Hunter Wal= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F598874359894118400% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DanV=b3NfahwbG9yZQ%2530%2530%26sig%3DdeffIcefce271d41d6a9b6196b4fbab013ef9e8d%=6 
al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoac=ions96301431640976%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28135%2820150513&t=1=am p;cn=cmVjb3NfZ)(hwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=e9 Od 16 290dffe 
80afb3a6c13f5db6b=6f8d9141f&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+135+20150 
513> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https963A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=hunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F598874359894118 
400963Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ=2530%253D%26sig963De5efff489d2efb6f4bb9e60e518103c1811a721 
79626al%3D1%26refs=c963Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d79626autoactions%3D143164C*76%2 
6uid1630400687396%26nid%3D244%28145%2820150513&t=1&cn=anVjb=NIZXhwbG9yZia%3D%30&sig=d28b94750e7 
7bb52807e1d3f9e37ae961998ba4&=id=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+14=+20150 
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513" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:non=;border0;padding:0;margin:0;color:P8899a6;"> 
@hunterwalk 

Full Stack v=No Stack startups & the investors who love them -> POV from @fredwilson 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Ffredwilson%3Ft%3D1%26cn96.3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG 
9yZQ%2530%2530%26si='363D0801efd888cace09ddbd060b91d7ff48e46cbc99626al%3D1%26refsrc963Demail%26li=%3D 
2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions963D1431640976%26uid%3D400.87396%26nid963D244%2B299 
%2B20150513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3463D&sig=af5711e72a6b07a1755c9la48a4c97786a0981a3&iid=2a65 
611b6=794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=144+299+20150513> avc.c=m/2015/05/the-no... 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=http%3=%2F%2Ft.co%2Fbhac4EV7If%3Ft%301%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q96253D%253 
D%26sig56=Dc69d97ee5f1037258ce00253b484d683579ad6de%26al963D1%26iid963D2a65611b67794a2=b07e461c21226 
8d7%26autoactions%301431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%=8296%2820150513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZX 
hwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=957b=fd96aa36de2ba25c5812f0921359d51b340&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c2122=8d7 
&uid=400687396&nid=244+296+20150513> 

= chttps://pbs.twimg.com/media/CE-hDdiUlAAG4ke.jp=:medium> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redireciTurl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus%2F598874359894118400% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwb=9yZQ%253I344253D%26sig%3D7b3be4cd3f9b1c6147fec17984ddb28483f7cadriS26 
al963D1%2=refsrc96.3Demail%26iid96.3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14=1640976%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2842%2820150513&t=l&cn=c=Vjb3Nf7ihwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=484f26aa9b345e354d 
fdf84911201106d2ea65fc&=mp;iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d78tuid=400687396&nid=24=+42+20150513> = 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FeV363Ft%3D1%26cn96.3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig96.3D219c9e5c 5 e190e=a8583e7822104390d31099edc%26al963D1%26refsrc%3Dema il%26iid%3D2a656 
11b67794a=cb07e461c212268d 7%26autoactions963D1431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2B56%232015 
0513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=d859=c8c721b9e95afef22f07d16038217e4lea5&iid=2a65611b677 
94a2cb07e461c2122=8d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+56+20150513> Fol=owed by Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fhunterwalk%2Fstatus962F598874359894118400% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DanVjb3Nfahwb=9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig963D78d9658ffd92f0a095ba163cebc175a8255fbd3b%26 
al%3D1%2=refsrc5/03Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14=1640976%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%281869562B2015051381t=1&cn=3DcmVjb3NfahwbG9yZQ%30%3D&sig=3beeela7373fd 
14e0c39a4f92587ce8acec4b=49&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=3D244+1869+20150 
513> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fgoldman%2Fstatus%2F598923368721686528% 
3Ft%3D=%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfahwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3Da91dlecaele86f4fa7881123b57bd=bee8cc8c03%2 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c21226=d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid 
96.3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B126%2B201505=3&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yKrY03D%3D&sig=06556be31871f0c 
14f=68c91818f16e8324a03b5&lid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e46k212268d7&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+126+20150513 

Jason Goldman=/b> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2P/0=Ftwitter.com%2Fgoldman%2Fstatus%2F598923368721686528963Ft 
%3D1%26cn96.3DcmVjb3=fZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D45261d4a4d4a5903eblb079c22f34fb2b37e5b0e%26a 
=96.3D1%26refsre)63Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d79626autoactio=s%3D1431640976%26uid% 
3D400687396%26nict953D244%28136%2820150513&t=l&am=;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ963D%3D&sig=8a3c8ee70b2d 
97B6af86e0399b4c6bce=d1c7d5&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&=id=244+136+2015051 
3> 
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=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=goldman%2Fstatus%2F598923368721686528 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%25=D%253D%26sig%3Dad3994cf1646765e84a48a37305296bala87b9d3 
%26al%3D1%26refsrc%=Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976=26u 
id%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B146%2B20150513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3N1=XhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=9762d5b1b783e 
6b89617d0bdOddb7c8fa72556bd&i id=3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+146+2=150 
513" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@goldman 

My Twitter a=count for my role as White House Chief Digital Officer is over at @Goldman44 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2=twitter.com%2FGoldman44%3Ft%301%26cn%3DcmVjb3NEZXhwb 
G9yM%2530%253D%26sig%=Df6a8c0d1bd4517643c8decOe4ada66e0368c4a0e%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid% 
=D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3D40068=396%26nid%3D244%2B3 
03%2B20150513&t= l&cn=cmVjb3Nt2XhwbG9yZQ%3D%=D&sig=72d0a 2500d407944dcbThcb66778f6e27ae25590&i id=2 
a65611b677=4a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+303+20150513> (if you're into that sorta thing.) 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fgoldman%2Fstatus%2F598923368721686528%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y=Q%253D%2530%26sig%3Df61acbld659clad5dad3d4564c0076fe9e0964ae%26al 
%3D1%26re=src%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14316=0976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B43%2B20150513&t=1&cn=cmVj=3MfahwbG9yM%3D%3D&sig=4469e3b7529efb8dd3 
714313575eb5f280ffeaf78siith2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+4=+20150513> 
</=d> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3D7c6dc3dd9c4fe8=alel8c7b8f6c511247aff8167%26a1%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a6561 
1b67794a=cb07e461c212268d 7%26autoactions%301431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2B59%2B20150 
513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=7f92=a4912c3c6Olab7a7411038d5d698cedc36e&iid=2a65611b6779 
4a2cb07e461c2122=8d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+59+20150513> Followed =y Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fgoldman%2Fstatus%2F598923368721686528%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y=Q%253D%2530%26sig%3D22c4ae764aabc8f0d5eca8eb72e06272c940388e%26al 
%3D1%26re=src%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14316=0976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1870%2620150513&t=1&cn=cm=jb3NfahwbG9yZia%30%3D&sig=5ce349c9e382718b 
edfe6ac66de67273362c530c&a=p;iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244=1870+201505 
13> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fstirman%2Fstatus%2F5913903297429217280%3 
Ft%3D=%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D3a73f44019c93bd6a04d70aelf310=f58ce7cf7d%26a 
l%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c21226=d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B127%2B201505=3&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3d7ced08319cb9292 
1=.7cd77b4b3895ed196bd75&iith2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+127+20150513> 

Jason Stirman=/b> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fstirman%2Fstatus%2F598903297429217280%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3=fahwbG9yZQ%2530%2530%26sig%3DOea455a80a7409089elba3446e587aa5e46e3f9c%26a= 
%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactio=s%3D1431640976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B137%2B20150513&t=1&am=;cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=ccb7d064c1360a 
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3094f015d065a7f56382=054192&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&=id=244+137+20150513 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=stirman%2Fstatus%2F598903297429217280 
%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%25=D%253D%26sig%3D316b359e138fbddlldee30b138b0434697b04f92 
%26al%3D1%26refsrc%=Demai l%26i id%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d 7%26autoactions%3D1431640976=26u 
id%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28147%2820150513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3Nf=XhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=8809388188772 
4b580d87c60bfc526bb944f6ba5&iid=3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+147+2=1505 
13" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@stirman 

People alway= ask me what it's really like working at @Medium, so =ere's a little peek behind the curtain! 
medium.com/@stirman/welco... 
<https://t.co/redirect?u=l=https%3A%2 F%2Ft.co%2Fu 1Lt1 Kreop%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3 DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZCW0253D=25 
3D%26sig%3D0bc8b33c24efbe096214f77d50338e755937a655%26al%3D1%26iid%3D2a6=611b67794a2cb07e461c2122 
68d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3D400687396%=6nid%3D244%2B304%2 820150513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3N fZ 
XhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&am=;sig=cb3665f5bab8b193a08aaf3cc7f73315ecb8c189&iid=2a65611b67794a2c=07e461c21226 
8d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+304+20150513> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fstirman%2Fstatus%2F598903297429217280%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y=Q%253D%2530%26sig%3D5f711dca3d8f2ef168de8a2507812a08ecb34494%26al 
%3D1%26re=src%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D14316=0976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%30244%2844%2B201.50513&t=1&cn=cmVj=3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=70657b2cee442380e3 
7ce930ffc91dc9e237c2e0&=iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+4=+20150513> 
</=d> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fey%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%2530%26sig%3Db5Sadd la43d658=d013bc28c-f7d4042bfc741141%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a656 
11b67794a=cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2B62%282015 
0513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9ya).%3D%3D&sig=8fdf=e51518a6e82a0lede3ee60e14e9deae9d1d&iid=2a65611b677 
94a2cb07e461c2122=8d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+62+20150513> Followed =y Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2E%2Ftwitter.rom%2Estirman%2Estatus%2F598903297429217280%3Ft 
%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y=Q%2530%2530%26sig%3Cola43e4c0c011a5cb2668225ab5955150a6fcc930%26al 
%3D1%26re=src%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoac-tions%3D14316=0976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1871%2B20150513&t=l&cn=cm=jb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=4ebe60232774f830c 
86982a9982d83a0fe97f41c&a=p;iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268dThiuid=4006873968inid=244=1871+2015051 
3> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fsoopa%2Fstatus%2F598875829746028545%3Ft 
%3D1%=6cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3D6985940e8607a6efb2f4e8b371d530f=338ff34d%26al 
%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d=%26autoactions%3D1431640976%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%30244%28128%2B20150513=amp;t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=4d18ac9027180 
0a8ec81=b40423a2c0b13c4769f&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=4=0687396&nid=244+128+20150513 
> <=td> Adam Michela 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fsoopa%2Fstatus%2F598875829746028545%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3Nf=XhwbG9yZO%253D%253D%26sig%3D9b97279bfc1796720bb7cbe2a865232e039a1451%26al% 
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=D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions=3D1431640976%26uid%3D4 
00687396%26nid%3D244%26138%2620150513&t=1&=n=cmVjb3NaXhwbG9yZQ%30%3D8csig=de4ce54d8ce3ad122ba 
723745d97c9361fc=d876&iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&ni==244+138+20150513> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=soopa%2Fstatus%2F598875829746028545% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D=253D%26sig%3Daf7189f44c6df35906b32f228557671672b1d016%26 
al%3D1%26refsrc%30=mail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640976%2=uid% 
3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B148%2B20150513&t=1&cn=cmVjb3MIX=wbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=b41f64c1cfd947624 
432987a 409e1be6be53aea5&iid=3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d 7&uid=400687396&nid=244+148+2=150513" 
target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> @soopa 

One of the m=re flattering DM's I've ever received. 

Answer: OCD. pic.twitter.com/vcE2p4DO8v 

View on Twitter 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fsoopa%2Fstatus%2F598875829746028545%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ=253D%253D%26sig%3D1d1lcb8d1760cdce726f2fe04662a73fd1478c01%26al%3 
D1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640=76%26uid%3D4 
00687396%26nid%3D244%2B45%2B20150513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3=fZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=7a4a2585097373063dfafc 
aOcb68287fa750c271&i=d=2a65611b67794a 2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+45+=0150513> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3Ddecd03704bef94=5dd00379d9378fOlef26fa489%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D2a6561 
1b67794a=cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%301431640976%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2865%2820150 
513&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3760=71b687b6e9c0e611b82ade53a466359e849&iid=2a65611b677 
94a2cb07e461c2122=8d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+65+20150513> Followed by=Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fsoopa%2Fstatus%2F598875829746028545%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZia=253D%253D%26sig%3D2fef9b28e6e9789f23b8edb5a26984454d11c703%26al%3 
D1%26refs=c%3Demail%26iid%3D2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7%26autoactions%3D1431640=76%26uid%3D4 
00687396%26nid%3D244%2B1872%2B20150513&t=l&cn=cmVj=3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=4cd562b7cb69ac20282 
12d82af216542a9b68da3&=iid=2a65611b67794a2cb07e461c212268d7&uid=400687396&nid=244+1=72+20150513> 

Not what you're looking fo=? 

Well there's more to see on Twitter!=Click here to discover more interesting Tweets. 

Explore 

Email settings 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2Fsettings%2Fnotifications&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhw 
bG9yZQ%3=%3D&sig=6b7lab9f6aa05e6768eb6e480d0376599212fb93&iid=2a65611b6=794a2cb07e461c212268d7&ui 
d=400687396&nid=244+1560+20150513> I Opt-out I Help <=span> 

Twitter, Inc. 1355 Market Street, Suite 900 San =rancisco, CA 94103 
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<https://s53flem7.emItrk.com/s53flem7?d=2a65611b67794a2cb07e46=c212268d7> 
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